

MIMGSI (SC)

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

Const of Road from Muslim tola Kalhubar
to L035.

RUD Imagangay

DIVISION

Bleek- Sumasija

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

675

Con: → Dharamangay Kumar

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2nd & final Bill					
Abstract of cost					
1) Const. of Benchmark and reference pillars					
width P-12 item (1)					
1.265 km. @ Rs. 5921.78/km Rs. 4961.60					
2) Const. of reference pillars					
width P-12 item (2)					
1.265 km. @ Rs. 1794.06/km Rs. 2269.60					
3) Clearing and grubbing work					
work area - 200.					
width P-12 item (3)					
0.885 Hm. @ Rs. 5298.20/Hm Rs. 4690.30					
4) Const. of embankment					
with approved mechanical					
etc - 200.					
(i) Top. 9m - 20m 100m level					
width P-12 item (4)					466.23 m ³
width P-24 item (17)					459.27 "
					925.50 m ³
@ Rs. 154.58 m ³					Rs. 143064.00
(ii) 307.9m - from 1000 M level					
width P-12 item (4)					197.82 m ³
width P-24 item (17)					196.83 "
					394.65 m ³
@ Rs. 192.03 m ³					Rs. 76169.00
					Rs. 273366.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
			Bf. Rs.	273366-00	
5) 2) work on conversion in					
2 foundation etc - job.					
vide P-12 item (5)					
78.41 m ³ @ Rs. 305-42/m ³				Rs. 54490-00	
Plv. PCC M-15 in open					
foundation etc - job.					
vide P-13 item (6)					
1.70 m ³ @ Rs. 5092-36/m ³				Rs. 110504-00	
Plv. PCC M-20 in open					
foundation etc - job.					
vide P-13 item (7)					
13.64 m ³ @ Rs. 5550-08/m ³				Rs. 630711-00	
8) Plv. PCC M-20 in sub-					
structure etc - job.					
vide P-13 item (8)					
97.99 m ³ @ Rs. 5806-66/m ³				Rs. 568995-00	
9) Plv. 1:1 man cement concrete					
14) Pipe etc - job.					
vide P-13 item (9)					
7.56 m @ Rs. 1130-38/m				Rs. 8478-00	
(10) Laying first class bedding					
on wall compared to 4m					
vide P-14 item (10)					
2.49 m ³ @ Rs. 522-31/m ³				Rs. 1301-00	
Continuation					Rs. 1647845-00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			Bf. Rs. 1647845=60		
(11) sand filling on foundation					
etc. etc.					
wide p - 14 item (11)					
4.10 M ³ @ Rs. 522=31 M ³ B.					2141=60
(12) Plv. Laying concrete oncrete					
H pipe 300mm dia pipe					
wide p - 14 item (12)			45.00M		
wide p - 2 item (11)			15.00M		
			60.00M		
@ Rs. 709=81 M					Rs. 42589=60
(13) S.F.F. H 20 LAR 20 in for cem.					
ent etc. etc.					
wide p - 14 item (13)					
1.52192 MT. @ Rs. 55335=59/MT. Rs.					84216=60
(14) Plv. Rec m-20 in slab -					
structure etc. etc.					
wide p - 14 item (14)					
10.04 M ³ @ Rs. 6041=05/M ³					Rs. 60652=60
(15) Plv. Rec. m-25 in Deck					
Slab etc. etc.					
wide p - 15 item (15)					
12.96 M ³ @ Rs. 6823=47/M ³					Rs. 88432=60
					Rs. 1925875=60

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BF R.	1925	875.00
16) Back filling behind abutment wing wall etc - job					
vide P. 15 item (16)					
5.92 m ³ @ Rs. 804.98/m ³ - Rs. 6114.00					
1) Pl. work holes in stone masonry etc - job.					
vide P. 15 item (17)					
6800 @ Rs. 119.22 each Rs. 8107.00					
2) const. of subgrade & no. men					
Shoulder with approved material etc - job.					
vide P. 15 item (18)			2173.80 m ³		
vide P. 19 item (4)			460.35 "		
vide P. 23 item (12)			21.12 "		
			2655.27 m ³		
					469027.00
@ Rs. 176.64/m ³ - Rs. 469027.00					
19) const. of G.P. by providing well mixed material etc - job.					
vide P. 16 item (19)			708.96 m ³		
vide P. 20 item (5)			14.00 "		
			722.96 m ³		
@ Rs. 2493.43/m ³ - Rs. 1802650.00					
					Rs. 4266773.00

Continuation

समाप्त है हेतु समर्पित ।

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F.P. 4264773.00		
(20) W.B.M. Chasing 3 meters					
a Plv. 124 m/s spreading 9m					
confining stone 9m/s on.					
wide P. 20 item (6)					336.74 m ³
Q.B. 3330-16/m ³					1111398.00
					B. 1116669.00
(21) Dismantling of existing					
29 structure like culvert					
(i) cement mortar					
wide P. 18 item (1)					
1.20 m ³ Q.B. 493-18/m ³					B. 592.00
(22) Dismantling of reinforced					
30 cement concrete etc. - 100.					
wide P. 19 item (2)					13.44 m ³
Q.B. 1204-44/m ³					B. 16188.00
(23) Dismantling of existing					
31 structure like culvert etc.					
wide P. 19 item (3)					
49.50 m ³ Q.B. 353-64/m ³					B. 17505.00
(24) const. of unreinforced beam					
32 cement concrete pavement					
120 m/s. 93 per design					
wide P. 21 item (24)					2422145.00
391.68 m ³					
387.64 m ³ Q.B. 6183-79/m ³					B. 2409530.00
					B. 7827257.00

Continuation

7844601.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Content of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.C. 43	782	7257 =
					7844601 =
25) Plv. and applying prime					
10 coat with bestman emulsion					
(SS-1) etc - 506					
vide P-21 item (78)					
2349.90 m ² @ Rs. 41 = 371 m ²					Rs. 97098 =
26) Plv. and applying prime					
1 with bestman emulsion					
(PS-1) etc - 506					
vide P-22 item (79)					
2349.90 m ² @ Rs. 14.30 = 14.30 m ²					Rs. 33604 =
27) Plv. and applying prime					
1 with bestman emulsion					
(PS-1) etc - 506					
vide P-22 item (10)					
2349.90 m ² @ Rs. 183 = 91 m ²					Rs. 432170 =
28) Road marking with					
27) applied thermoplastic compound					
on B.T. surface etc - 506					
vide P-23 item (13)					
123.70 m ² @ Rs. 735 = 89 m ²					Rs. 90662 =
29) Road marking with					
28) thermoplastic compound on					
P.C.C. surface etc - 506					
vide P-23 item (14)					
128.50 m ² @ Rs. 870 = 17 m ²					Rs. 11382 =

Continuation Rs. 8592173 =

8609517 =

Continuation

Continuation